
SERTOES NORTE
Rally dos Sertoes 30 anos
ETAPA 6: Imperatriz/MA - Paragominas/PA (1892.8km)

21/09/2022 - 00:44:09
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: RALLY MOTO 3  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA INT.1 INT.2 INT.3 INT.4 TEMPO
Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 64
CRISTIAN SCHERER 
HONDA CRF 450 RX
DM WORKSHOP

07:16 01:31:45.0
(1)

02:52:12.0
(1)

03:54:52.0
(1) * * * 03:00:15.0

00:01:00

00:00:18

03:00:57.0
118.85


